
3. Bezirksschützenbund Baden

Bezirksmeisterschaft
Luftpistole

2007

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Jugend 1

  1. Huss Martin           SSV Blumau          91  86   ‐   ‐   ‐   ‐  177 

Jugend 2

  1. Dornhofer Alexandra   USV Kirchberg       69  68   ‐   ‐   ‐   ‐  137 
  2. Stupka Andreas        SG Baden 1560       50  61   ‐   ‐   ‐   ‐  111 
  3. Koprivnikar Matthäus  SG Baden 1560       31  13   ‐   ‐   ‐   ‐   44 

Jungschützen

  1. Höppel Stefan         HSV Zwölfaxing      84  88  79  89   ‐   ‐  340 

Männer

  1. Fuhry Hans            PSV Schwechat       95  93  98  92   ‐   ‐  378 
  2. Jurak Albert          PSV Schwechat       91  94  91  93   ‐   ‐  369 
  3. Prokop Alfred         HSV Zwölfaxing      94  90  91  93   ‐   ‐  368 
  4. Garscha Johann        SSC Maria Theresia  92  94  91  90   ‐   ‐  367 
  5. Stundner Ronald       SSV Blumau          92  88  89  91   ‐   ‐  360 
  6. Hanisch Christian     USV Kirchberg/Wech  87  89  90  91   ‐   ‐  357 
  7. Pavic Milos           HSV Zwölfaxing      92  88  85  91   ‐   ‐  356 
  8. Hauser Karl           SSV Blumau          86  89  89  89   ‐   ‐  353 
  9. Tanninger Roman       HSV Panzer          89  87  85  84   ‐   ‐  345 
 10. Stupka Andreas        SG Baden 1560       81  87  88  79   ‐   ‐  335 
 11. Varga Paul            HSV Baden           79  86  84  83   ‐   ‐  332 
 12. Huss Bela             SSV Blumau          75  85  81  81   ‐   ‐  322 
 13. Spreitzer Andreas     SG Baden 1560       84  76  81  80   ‐   ‐  321 
 14. Schachinger Thomas    SG Baden 1560       79  79  75  83   ‐   ‐  316 

Frauen

  1. Rössler Sonja         PSV Schwechat       93  93  87  88   ‐   ‐  361 
  2. Zimper Lisa           SSV Blumau          89  86  87  89   ‐   ‐  351 
  3. Halbweis Ottilie      PSV Schwechat       88  83  88  86   ‐   ‐  345 
  4. Gheorfi Fredegunde    SG Baden 1560       82  85  80  89   ‐   ‐  336 
  5. Hatzl Sonja           USV Kirchberg       80  80  86  85   ‐   ‐  331 

Senioren 1

  1. Strasser Mag. Gerhard SG Baden 1560       96  91  92  91   ‐   ‐  370 
  2. Hierath Oskar         HSV Panzer          89  97  90  87   ‐   ‐  363 
  3. Herzog Erwin          SSV Blumau          89  88  92  90   ‐   ‐  359 
  4. John Georg            ATV Raika Gloggnit  82  87  92  86   ‐   ‐  347 
  5. Malik Herbert         HSV Zwölfaxing      85  90  88  82   ‐   ‐  345 
  6. Gansterer Josef       USV Kirchberg       92  84  84  84   ‐   ‐  344 



  7. Drescher Werner       HSV Hainburg        82  88  90  83   ‐   ‐  343 
  8. Neuherz Karl Heinz    HSV Baden           80  82  85  85   ‐   ‐  332 
  9. Ujj Antal             HSV Zwölfaxing      80  80  82  68   ‐   ‐  310 
 10. Koprivnikar Johannes  SG Baden 1560       81  75  70  81   ‐   ‐  307 
 11. Bernhard Erwin        SG Baden 1560       66  66  71  68   ‐   ‐  271 

Senioren 2

  1. Foit Kurt             HSV Baden           91  93  85  90   ‐   ‐  359 
  2. Sezima Karl           HSV Baden           90  89  87  92   ‐   ‐  358 
  3. Rader Rudolf          SG Neunkirchen      87  90  89  87   ‐   ‐  353 
  4. Szirota Herbert       HSV Panzer          89  85  86  89   ‐   ‐  349 
  5. Kawan Oskar           HSV Baden           88  81  90  87   ‐   ‐  346 
  6. Hackel Karl           PSV Schwechat       88  83  88  83   ‐   ‐  342 
  7. Rössler Hubert        PSV Schwechat       80  78  82  81   ‐   ‐  321 
  8. Wagner Johann         USV Kirchberg       82  75  85  71   ‐   ‐  313 
  9. Haberl Franz          SG Neunkirchen      78  76  76  81   ‐   ‐  311 
 10. Halbweis Helmut       PSV Schwechat       86  76  71  72   ‐   ‐  305 
 11. Niederle Franz        HSV Baden           75  82  65  79   ‐   ‐  301 

Senioren 3

  1. Haberfellner Johann   SG Neunkirchen      94  94  94   ‐   ‐   ‐  282 
  2. Grabner Franz         HSV Baden           88  93  88   ‐   ‐   ‐  269 
  3. Stuhl Karl            HSV Panzer          93  84  89   ‐   ‐   ‐  266 
  4. Fischer Kurt          SSV Blumau          87  78  82   ‐   ‐   ‐  247 

MANNSCHAFTEN

Luftpistolen­Mannschaft

  1. PSV Schwechat                   1108 
       Fuhry Hans             378 
       Jurak Albert           369 
       Rössler Sonja          361 

  2. SSV Blumau                      1070 
       Stundner Ronald        360 
       Herzog Erwin           359 
       Zimper Lisa            351 

  3. HSV Zwölfaxing                  1069 
       Prokop Alfred          368 
       Pavic Milos            356 
       Malik Herbert          345 

  4. HSV Panzer                      1057 
       Hierath Oskar          363 
       Szirota Herbert        349 
       Tanninger Roman        345 

  5. HSV Baden                       1049 
       Foit Kurt              359 
       Sezima Karl            358 
       Varga Paul             332 



  6. USV Kirchberg                   1032 
       Hanisch Christian      357 
       Gansterer Josef        344 
       Hatzl Sonja            331 

TEILER

  1. Strasser Mag. Gerhard SG Baden 1560        21.0 
  2. Hauser Karl           SSV Blumau           38.0 
  3. Spreitzer Andreas     SG Baden 1560        51.0   60.0 
  4. Foit Kurt             HSV Baden            60.0 
  5. Drescher Werner       HSV Hainburg         79.0 
  6. Garscha Johann        SSC Maria Theresia   80.0   86.0 
  7. Herzog Erwin          SSV Blumau          100.0 


